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No 2 GUICHEN Glenn

Pass 37 2:18.001 1 2:18.001 *

Pass 60 4:24.608 2 2:06.607 *

Pass 83 6:34.789 3 2:10.181

Pass 105 8:40.642 4 2:05.853 *

Pass 127 10:46.855 5 2:06.213

Pass 149 12:51.560 6 2:04.705 *

Pass 171 14:54.726 7 2:03.166 *

Pass 191 16:59.328 8 2:04.602

Pass 214 19:05.789 9 2:06.461

In 233 21:42.521 10 2:36.732

No 6 CHEVALIER Gerard

Pass 30 2:11.454 1 2:11.454 *

Pass 53 4:17.266 2 2:05.812 *

Pass 77 6:21.709 3 2:04.443 *

Pass 98 8:26.982 4 2:05.273

Pass 121 10:31.761 5 2:04.779

Pass 143 12:36.115 6 2:04.354 *

Pass 165 14:40.740 7 2:04.625

Pass 187 16:46.718 8 2:05.978

Pass 209 18:51.539 9 2:04.821

Pass 231 20:55.672 10 2:04.133 *

No 9 BIAU Frédéric

Pass 34 2:15.034 1 2:15.034 *

Pass 58 4:21.945 2 2:06.911 *

Pass 82 6:29.010 3 2:07.065

Pass 104 8:34.879 4 2:05.869 *

Pass 126 10:41.091 5 2:06.212

Pass 148 12:47.006 6 2:05.915

Pass 169 14:52.659 7 2:05.653 *

Pass 192 16:59.494 8 2:06.835

Pass 215 19:06.726 9 2:07.232

Pass 239 22:38.415 10 3:31.689

No 11 CHABROL Gerard

Pass 35 2:15.083 1 2:15.083 *

Pass 57 4:21.474 2 2:06.391 *

Pass 80 6:27.597 3 2:06.123 *

Pass 102 8:32.684 4 2:05.087 *

Pass 123 10:37.688 5 2:05.004 *

Pass 145 12:41.821 6 2:04.133 *

Pass 167 14:45.773 7 2:03.952 *

Pass 189 16:48.756 8 2:02.983 *

Pass 210 18:52.784 9 2:04.028

Pass 230 20:54.807 10 2:02.023 *

No 12 LAGANNE Jacques

Pass 38 2:19.648 1 2:19.648 *

Pass 61 4:28.709 2 2:09.061 *

Pass 84 6:37.691 3 2:08.982 *

Pass 106 8:45.564 4 2:07.873 *

Pass 128 10:53.719 5 2:08.155

Pass 150 13:07.375 6 2:13.656

Pass 172 15:18.003 7 2:10.628

Pass 196 17:28.958 8 2:10.955

Pass 218 19:38.620 9 2:09.662

No 18 LESAUX Eric

Pass 24 1:59.931 1 1:59.931 *

Pass 47 3:55.344 2 1:55.413 *

Pass 70 5:50.874 3 1:55.530

Pass 92 7:45.928 4 1:55.054 *

Pass 113 9:41.229 5 1:55.301

Pass 134 11:34.909 6 1:53.680 **

Pass 154 13:28.848 7 1:53.939

Pass 173 15:22.190 8 1:53.342 *

Pass 194 17:15.826 9 1:53.636

Pass 216 19:08.628 10 1:52.802 **

No 21 HOURDEQUIN Philippe

Pass 25 2:01.946 1 2:01.946 *

Pass 48 4:00.022 2 1:58.076 *

Pass 71 5:57.119 3 1:57.097 *

Pass 93 7:54.310 4 1:57.191

Pass 115 9:50.637 5 1:56.327 *

Pass 136 11:49.445 6 1:58.808

Pass 158 13:48.047 7 1:58.602

Pass 178 15:45.520 8 1:57.473

Pass 198 17:43.953 9 1:58.433

Pass 219 19:43.054 10 1:59.101

No 26 BAURET Jean-Francois

Pass 32 2:14.144 1 2:14.144 *

Pass 56 4:20.685 2 2:06.541 *

Pass 79 6:27.325 3 2:06.640

Pass 103 8:34.050 4 2:06.725

Pass 125 10:40.516 5 2:06.466 *

Pass 147 12:46.286 6 2:05.770 *

Pass 170 14:53.267 7 2:06.981

Pass 193 16:59.540 8 2:06.273

Pass 213 19:05.601 9 2:06.061

Pass 237 22:36.178 10 3:30.577

No 29 BATISSE Denis

Pass 44 2:25.798 1 2:25.798 *

Pass 67 4:42.822 2 2:17.024 *

Pass 89 6:58.678 3 2:15.856 *

Pass 111 9:15.330 4 2:16.652

Pass 133 11:30.484 5 2:15.154 *

Pass 157 13:45.885 6 2:15.401

Pass 181 15:59.005 7 2:13.120 *

Pass 203 18:14.671 8 2:15.666

Pass 226 20:30.115 9 2:15.444

No 36 CHARTIER Bruno

Pass 42 2:25.520 1 2:25.520 *

Pass 66 4:42.088 2 2:16.568 *
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No 36 CHARTIER Bruno

Pass 88 6:58.178 3 2:16.090 *

Pass 110 9:14.109 4 2:15.931 *

Pass 132 11:30.101 5 2:15.992

Pass 156 13:44.026 6 2:13.925 *

Pass 180 15:58.616 7 2:14.590

Pass 202 18:12.496 8 2:13.880 *

Pass 224 20:25.500 9 2:13.004 *

No 44 DENIS Stephane

No 47 LABAU Gerard

Pass 41 2:22.118 1 2:22.118 *

Pass 64 4:34.529 2 2:12.411 *

Pass 86 6:48.148 3 2:13.619

Pass 109 9:02.532 4 2:14.384

Pass 131 11:15.444 5 2:12.912

Pass 153 13:26.865 6 2:11.421 *

Pass 177 15:35.286 7 2:08.421 *

Pass 201 18:03.542 8 2:28.256

Pass 223 20:20.037 9 2:16.495

No 59 GUICHEN Jean-Francois

Pass 27 2:08.941 1 2:08.941 *

Pass 51 4:15.384 2 2:06.443 *

Pass 76 6:21.611 3 2:06.227 *

Pass 100 8:27.931 4 2:06.320

Pass 122 10:32.837 5 2:04.906 *

Pass 144 12:37.597 6 2:04.760 *

Pass 166 14:42.504 7 2:04.907

Pass 188 16:47.236 8 2:04.732 *

Pass 208 18:51.161 9 2:03.925 *

Pass 229 20:54.424 10 2:03.263 *

No 60 CHEYLAN Kevin

Pass 26 2:03.198 1 2:03.198 *

Pass 49 4:01.305 2 1:58.107 *

Pass 72 5:59.714 3 1:58.409

Pass 94 7:58.711 4 1:58.997

Pass 116 9:57.169 5 1:58.458

Pass 137 11:55.420 6 1:58.251

Pass 159 13:52.805 7 1:57.385 *

Pass 179 15:50.117 8 1:57.312 *

Pass 199 17:48.301 9 1:58.184

Pass 220 19:46.248 10 1:57.947

No 62 DE CANCELLIS Jean

Pass 29 2:11.181 1 2:11.181 *

Pass 52 4:16.630 2 2:05.449 *

Pass 74 6:20.389 3 2:03.759 *

Pass 97 8:25.353 4 2:04.964

Pass 119 10:29.372 5 2:04.019

Pass 141 12:33.505 6 2:04.133

Pass 164 14:38.307 7 2:04.802

Pass 185 16:40.540 8 2:02.233 *

Pass 205 18:42.099 9 2:01.559 *

Pass 227 20:43.517 10 2:01.418 *

No 69 MEIGNANT Matthias

Pass 43 2:25.754 1 2:25.754 *

Pass 65 4:38.614 2 2:12.860 *

Pass 87 6:49.985 3 2:11.371 *

Pass 108 9:01.968 4 2:11.983

Pass 130 11:13.149 5 2:11.181 *

Pass 152 13:24.325 6 2:11.176 *

Pass 176 15:35.040 7 2:10.715 *

Pass 200 17:48.377 8 2:13.337

Pass 222 19:58.639 9 2:10.262 *

No 83 SCIACQUA Julien

Pass 45 2:29.577 1 2:29.577 *

Pass 68 4:52.048 2 2:22.471 *

Pass 90 7:14.482 3 2:22.434 *

Pass 112 9:35.520 4 2:21.038 *

Pass 138 11:55.758 5 2:20.238 *

Pass 160 14:14.319 6 2:18.561 *

Pass 183 16:35.365 7 2:21.046

Pass 212 18:58.665 8 2:23.300

No 86 MORELLEC Jean-Jacques

Pass 28 2:09.170 1 2:09.170 *

Pass 50 4:13.569 2 2:04.399 *

Pass 73 6:15.497 3 2:01.928 *

Pass 95 8:17.798 4 2:02.301

Pass 117 10:19.578 5 2:01.780 *

Pass 139 12:20.966 6 2:01.388 *

Pass 161 14:22.266 7 2:01.300 *

Pass 182 16:23.211 8 2:00.945 *

Pass 204 18:23.770 9 2:00.559 *

Pass 225 20:25.506 10 2:01.736

No 87 DE CAMARET Francois

Pass 33 2:15.027 1 2:15.027 *

Pass 54 4:18.513 2 2:03.486 *

Pass 75 6:20.827 3 2:02.314 *

Pass 96 8:24.699 4 2:03.872

Pass 118 10:28.675 5 2:03.976

Pass 140 12:33.245 6 2:04.570

Pass 162 14:36.593 7 2:03.348

Pass 184 16:39.810 8 2:03.217

Pass 206 18:44.110 9 2:04.300

Pass 228 20:48.951 10 2:04.841

No 89 HUNEAU Amand

Pass 40 2:20.660 1 2:20.660 *

Pass 63 4:33.553 2 2:12.893 *

No 97 PONT Gerard

Pass 23 1:59.808 1 1:59.808 **

Pass 46 3:55.060 2 1:55.252 *
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No 97 PONT Gerard

Pass 69 5:50.779 3 1:55.719

Pass 91 7:45.736 4 1:54.957 *

Pass 114 9:41.624 5 1:55.888

Pass 135 11:35.989 6 1:54.365 *

Pass 155 13:29.263 7 1:53.274 **

Pass 174 15:22.885 8 1:53.622

Pass 195 17:16.289 9 1:53.404

Pass 217 19:09.098 10 1:52.809 *

No 104 DE CANCELLIS Stephane

Pass 31 2:12.620 1 2:12.620 *

Pass 55 4:18.696 2 2:06.076 *

Pass 78 6:22.525 3 2:03.829 *

Pass 99 8:27.307 4 2:04.782

Pass 120 10:31.535 5 2:04.228

Pass 142 12:34.633 6 2:03.098 *

Pass 163 14:38.121 7 2:03.488

Pass 186 16:41.541 8 2:03.420

Pass 207 18:50.569 9 2:09.028

No 113 CHAVET Alain

No 116 BAURET Patrick

Pass 36 2:17.425 1 2:17.425 *

Pass 59 4:22.073 2 2:04.648 *

Pass 81 6:27.771 3 2:05.698

Pass 101 8:32.243 4 2:04.472 *

Pass 124 10:38.251 5 2:06.008

Pass 146 12:42.307 6 2:04.056 *

Pass 168 14:46.220 7 2:03.913 *

Pass 190 16:50.175 8 2:03.955

Pass 211 18:53.928 9 2:03.753 *

Pass 232 21:12.706 10 2:18.778

No 250 COTTERLAZ Philippe

Pass 39 2:20.286 1 2:20.286 *

Pass 62 4:32.871 2 2:12.585 *

Pass 85 6:44.601 3 2:11.730 *

Pass 107 8:55.677 4 2:11.076 *

Pass 129 11:06.743 5 2:11.066 *

Pass 151 13:18.417 6 2:11.674

Pass 175 15:28.876 7 2:10.459 *

Pass 197 17:40.769 8 2:11.893

Pass 221 19:51.318 9 2:10.549


